     	WEXFORD COLLEGIATE SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS

Monday, June 18 – Friday, June 29, 2018
	Monday,    June 18                       Day 2               


· [bookmark: _GoBack]Grad Breakfast – Cafeteria 
· Moratorium
· Locker Clean Out – 11:55 a.m. – 12:05 p.m.
	LATE START
Per. 1  10:00 – 11:00 a.m.
Per. 2  11:05 – 12:05 a.m.
Lunch   12:05 – 1:00 p.m.
Per. 3    1:00 –   2:00 p.m.
Per. 4    2:05 –  3:05 p.m.

	Tuesday,     June 19                       

FINAL EXAMS
	FOLLOW EXAM SCHEDULE


	Wednesday,     June 20                   

FINAL EXAMS
	FOLLOW EXAM SCHEDULE

	Thursday,    June 21                     

FINAL EXAMS
	FOLLOW EXAM SCHEDULE

	Friday,     June 22                       
	
FINAL EXAMS
	FOLLOW EXAM SCHEDULE

	Monday,    June 25
FINAL EXAMS
	

	Tuesday,     June 26                       
FINAL EXAMS
	

	Wednesday,     June 27      
· Yearbook Distribution in the Cafeteria - 9:00 - 11:30 A.M. 
· Mark Return 
  P1 	   8:50 – 9:25          P2	  9:30 – 10:10
                              P3	   10:15 – 10:50        P4	  10:55 – 11:30

· Summer School Sign-up in the Library 
· June 27th – Deadline to Register for Credit Course Summer School courses
	Follow Day 1 Schedule

	Thursday,    June 28                     
· P.A. Day 
	No Classes

	Friday,     June 29                       
· P.A. Day 
	No Classes

	[image: Related image]Thanks & Tributes

Thank you to our School Council for providing the Staff Appreciation Breakfast.  It was scrumptious!

Best wishes for a blissful and healthy retirement, to Anna Kwong, Carole Robinson-Schroer and Ann Merriam.  We will miss you!
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